PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India
 Elite Screens China Ltd.| Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
EVANESCE TAB-TENSION B SERIES
Section 1: Screen Design
1.1 What is it for?
The Evanesce Tab-Tension B is our newest in-ceiling recessed projection screen. It is designed

Viewing
Width
(in)
Screen
Material
Gain
Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs)
Packaging
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
ETB92HW2-E12 92" 16:9 45.1 80.2 CineWhite® 1.1 White 29.7 52.0 102.8"x7.5"x7.7"
ETB100HW2-E8 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 CineWhite® 1.1 White 33.5 54.5 106.5"x7.5"x8.1"
ETB100HW2-E12 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 CineWhite® 1.1 White 40.8 55.9 111.0"x7.7"x8.3"
ETB110HW2-E8 110" 16:9 53.9 95.9 CineWhite® 1.1 White 35.9 59.3 120.1"x8.3"x7.7"
ETB120HW2-E8 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 CineWhite® 1.1 White 37.3 59.8 125.6"x8.1"x7.7"
Section 3: Screen Material Specifications
3.1  Characteristics
CineWhite® (Tension Matte White) has
broad light dispersion through diffusion